chan nament Resuts-GacEdassi Gos gi
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Cav Classic

Glenmoor CC Canton

OH

Tournament Dates: 04/10 - 04/11, 2017

Par: 72 72
Yardage: 6061 6061 Both

1 Grand Valley State
Ashland University
Northern Michigan U.
CdiforniaUniv - PA
Northwood U. M|
Wayne State - Ml
Lewis University
Saginaw Valley State Univ
Tiffin University
Ferris State University
Lake Superior St. U.
Walsh University

315
307
311
326
316
329
331
328
328
340
353

307
315
326
315
331
324
325
337
340
354
342

622
622
637
641
647
653
656
665
668
694
695

+46
+46
+61
+65
+71
+77
+80
+89
+92
+118
+119

T2
T2
4

5
T6
T6
T8
T8
10
11
T12
T12
T12
T12

1 Julie Guckian Gnd Valley

CarlaMaestre CA Univ-PA 71 78
Kaitlin Neumann Ashland 75 74
Karissa Guthrie N'ern Mich 74 76
Chloe Guschewski WayneSt-Ml 74 77
Krystal Hu Ashland 76 76
Samantha M oss Gnd Valley 77 75
Grace Cannon No'wood M| 81 _
Madison Hill LewisU. 80 73
Haley Hewer N'ern Mich 76 78
Caro Els N'ern Mich 76 80
Alex Taylor Gnd Valley 79 78
Alice Putoud Tiffin U. 80 77
Katie Chipman Gnd Valley 82 75
Mackenzie Blomberg Gnd Valley 80 77
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149
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150
151
152
152
153
153
154
156
157
157
157
157
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+8
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+9
+10
+12
+13
+13
+13
+13


http://www.golfstat.com/ultimate/W207web/W207index.htm
http://www.golfstat.com/ultimate/W207web/W207index.htm?p=A
http://www.golfstat.com/ultimate/W207web/W207index.htm?p=C
http://www.golfstat.com/ultimate/W207web/W207index.htm?p=B
http://www.golfstat.com/ultimate/W207web/W207index.htm?p=G
http://www.golfstat.com/ultimate/W207web/W207index.htm?p=F
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T12
T12

18

19
T 20
T 20
T 20
T 20

24
T25
T25
T25

28

29
T30
T30
T30
T33
T33

35

36
T 37
T 37
T 37
T 40
T 40
T42
T42

T45
T45
T45
T48
T48
T 50

Morgan Zloto
Shelbe Cahill
Monica Gabriele
Rachel Lim

Amy Swanson
Danielle Little
Holly Ho
MonicaTorda
Morgan Eib
Maria Sol Pose
Sabrina Coffman
Sarah Herb

Josie Kurosky
Alexa Marston
Avery Rochester
Melissa VanSistine
Meredith Weidner
Baylee Dunmire
Elizabet Bauernfeind
Rachel Sweeney
Rylee George
Amanda Scala
Mercedes Epondulan
Taylor Trzasko
Staci Ludwig
Taylor Harding
Ali Martus
Gabby David
Gianna Dela Cruz
Amanda Noakes
Emily Barker
Hailey Watkins
Hannah Schultz
Mari Suokko
Gina DePasquale
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Ferris St.
SVSU
No'wood Ml
CA Univ-PA
LewisU.
No'wood Ml
CA Univ-PA
Ashland
Ashland
Gnd Valley
SVSU
Tiffin U.
WayneSt-Ml
SVSU

N'ern Mich
LewisU.
WayneSt-Ml
N'ern Mich
Ferris St.
LewisU.
WayneSt-Ml
Walsh U.
CA Univ-PA
LSSU

Tiffin U.
No'wood Ml
No'wood Ml
LewisU.
Ferris St.
WayneSt-Ml
SVSU
LSSU
LewisU.
Ferris St.
Walsh U.

79
77
80
78
81
76
81
83
87
83
78
80
82
84
85
80
81
77
80
82
85
84
85
83
87
87
84
87
85
87
87
0
84
89

78
81
79
82
79
84
79
78
75
79
84
83
82
81
80
85
85
89
87
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165
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165
166
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167
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169
169
169
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170
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171
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173
173
173
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174
175
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+18
+18
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http://www.golfstat.com/ultimate/W207web/W207index.htm?p=H
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T 50 Joanne Adams

T 50 KerraLoomis
53 Michele Vlacovsky

T 54 ReannaBarth

T 54 TatianaHulan

T 56 Katelin Randolph

T 56 Sophie Baun

T 58 Hannah Hunt

T 58 Sammie Baldwin

T 60 Alyce Krumm

T 60 Kayleigh McHugh
62 Kaitlyn Morrissey
63 Brooke Morgan

WayneSt-Ml
Walsh U.
Walsh U.
LSSU
LSSU
Ferris St.
Tiffin U.
Tiffin U.
LSSU

N'ern Mich
Ashland
SVSU
Walsh U.
CA Univ-PA

Round: 1 Round: 2 Total

64 ShanaHilsey
Average Score: 324.42
Rounds Below Par: 0
Rounds Even Par: 0
Rounds Above Par: 12
Average Score: 83.30
Rounds Below Par: 1
Rounds Even Par: 0
Rounds Above Par: 63

326.25 325.33

0 0

0 0

12 24
83.36 83.33
0 1

2 2

62 125

89
0
87
81
89
89
87
87
89
86
98
102
118

86
86
90
96
89
89
94
94
93
96
90
94
100
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175
176
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181
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182
188
196
218

+31
+32
+33
+33
+34
+34
+37
+37
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+38
+44
+52
+74



